
 

President’s Advisory Board 
Quarterly Meeting 
Date: December 7, 2021 
Time: 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 
Location: Zoom https://ttuhsc.zoom.us/j/93971176819  

Agenda 
Item Presenter Time 

1. Welcome and President’s Update on Vision Lori Rice-Spearman 10:00 

2. Our Vision, Our Values, Our University & 
Strategic Plan Tracking 

Justin White 10:10 

3. Strategic Plan Initiatives Updates from HSC Councils 
a. Research Council 
b. Clinical Affairs Council 
c. External Affairs Council 
d. Academics Council 
e. People & Operations Council 
f. Comprehensive Telehealth 

 
Lance McMahon/Min Kang 
Steve Berk 
Ashley Hamm 
Darrin D’Agostino 
Penny Harkey 
Cole Johnson 

 
10:25 
10:45 
11:00 
11:15 
11:30 
11:45 

4. Wrap-up and Adjourn Justin White 12:00 
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